PBE Series
Electric Servo Drive
Press Brake
■ Humanized high speed, high efficiency electric servo press brake
■ High speed, high precision, the best choice for bending small and medium
sized parts
■ All-electric without oil, low energy consumption, less maintenance,
machine more stable and reliable

Throat
depth
D
Ram
stroke
C
Die
setting
height
E
Ram speed Motor
power
Overall dimension
LxWxH
kN mm mm mm mm mm mm/s kW mm
PBE-25/850 250 850 900 250 190 520 200 30 200 16.7 1440 1320 2375
PBE-35/1250 350 1250 1050 250 150 480 200 30 200 7.5×2 1600 1510 2380
PBE-60/2050 600 2050 1750 350 190 495 200 30 200 15×2 2710 1685 2550
PBE-110/3100 1100 3100 2600 410 215 600 180 30 180 37×2 3580 1620 2715
PBED-35/1250 350 1250 1050 250 150 480 200 30 200 6.3×2 1800 1510 2440
PBED-60/2050 600 2050 1750 350 190 495 200 30 200 9.5×2 2710 1685 2550
28 29